

hafizah zainal <nhafizah@iium.edu.my>

Proof notification for your article 'Independence from the perspective of the Shariah Committee'

3 messages

ananthi.emerald@tnq.co.in <ananthi.emerald@tnq.co.in> To: nhafizah@iium.edu.my

12 December 2020 at 11:53



Author Proofing Service

Dear Nor Hafizah Zainal Abidin,

Article Title: Independence from the perspective of the Shariah Committee **Article ID: 657991**

Proofs of your article which will publish in Asian Journal of Accounting Research is now available for review.

Please click the link below to access your proof:

https://emerald-eproof.tnq.co.in/authorproofs/b29352f187e99552045e4a319278b0c5

You have been sent this proof as the Corresponding Author. Please note that your co-author/s will not receive a proof of this article, so only corrections submitted via this proof will be incorporated into the final published version. Please ensure all author names and affiliations are correct before returning the proof and please also note that once the corrected PDF has been uploaded in this portal, you will no longer be able to access it. If you wish to retain a copy for your reference, please save a version locally.

Please submit your corrections by 18 December 2020. We aim to have your article published within seven days of receiving your edits. If we do not receive any corrections from you, we will assume that no changes are required and we will proceed with publication.

If you have any questions about the proofing process, please contact me and I'll be pleased to support you.

Kind regards,

Ananthi Anandhan ananthi.emerald@tnq.co.in

© Emerald Publishing Limited | Copyright info | Privacy policy Registered Office: Howard House. Wagon Lane, Bingley, BD16 1WA, UK Registered in England No. 3080506, VAT No. GB 665 3593 06

hafizah zainal <nhafizah@iium.edu.my>

To: ananthi.emerald@tnq.co.in

14 December 2020 at 17:05

Dear Sir,

Thank you for your email. The revised version has been uploaded accordingly.

Thank you. Regards. [Quoted text hidden]

Anandhan, Ananthi (TNQ) <ananthi.emerald@tnq.co.in>

14 December 2020 at 17:13

To: hafizah zainal <nhafizah@iium.edu.my>

Dear Dr Zainal,

Thank you for providing your corrections. We will incorporate the necessary changes and proceed further with the article. We will get back to you in case of any queries.

Best wishes,

Ananthi Anandhan

On behalf of the AJAR Production team | Emerald Publishing